
TGGS
CATERING

MAIN MENU
Main meal of the day
Main meal + pudding

Jacket Potato: 2 fillings
Jacket Potato with  
2 fillings + pudding

Pasta Meal
Extra topping
Pasta Pot - cold

Sandwiches

Baguettes

Wraps
Panini
Pizza Slice
Salad Box
Hask Browns x 2
Nachos 

Main meal of the day or  
filled jacket potato plus  
dessert

2.40
2.80

2.40

2.80

2.40
.50

1.50

1.50/ 
2.00

2.10/ 
2.30
2.00
2.40
1.40
1.90
0.60
1.40

2.80

MEAL DEAL

Hot dessert

Traybakes

Cookies

Muffins (iced)

Speciality cakes

Croissant

Fancy pastries

Dessert pot (cold) -
  Mousse

Fresh fruit
Fruit pot - small
Fruit pot - large

Fruit drink
OMJ Berry
Water
Milkshake

0.80

0.90

1.00

1.10

1.50

1.00

1.50

0.90

0.60
0.80
1.10

0.70
1.00
0.50
1.00

DRINKS

DESSERTS


