

MAIN MENU

Main meal of the day Main meal + pudding	2.40 2.80
Jacket Potato: 2 fillings Jacket Potato with	2.40
2 fillings + pudding	2.80
Pasta Meal Extra topping Pasta Pot - cold	2.40 .50 1.50
Sandwiches	1.50/ 2.00
Baguettes	2.10/ 2.30
Wraps	2.00
Panini	2.40
Pizza Slice	1.40
Salad Box	1.90
Hask Browns x 2	0.60
Nachos	1.40

MEAL DEAL

Main meal of the day or 2.80 filled jacket potato plus dessert

DESSERTS

Hot dessert	0.80
Traybakes	0.90
Cookies	1.00
Muffins (iced)	1.10
Speciality cakes	1.50
Croissant	1.00
Fancy pastries	1.50
Dessert pot (cold) - Mousse	0.90
Fresh fruit Fruit pot - small Fruit pot - large	0.60 0.80 1.10

DRINKS

Fruit drink	0.70
OMJ Berry	1.00
Water	0.50
Milkshake	1.00